FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

PRCFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B Mortham
Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

T 1884 BB 110 1848 BB 144 BB 14 BB 18 BB 1

4-18-96 (305)372-0299

1996

DOCUMENT #

P93000059004 (0)

onportation reality		
AEGIS INVESTMENT	MANAGEMENT	COMPANY

Principal Place c	of Business	Mailing Address								
151 CRANDON	I BLVD	260 CRANDON BLV	/D							
SUITE 328 KEY BISCAYNE FI. 33149 US			Suite 32-245 Key Biscayne Fl 33149 US		3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 08/18/1993	1	te of Last Report 05/01/1995			
2. Principal Plac	on of Business	2a. Mailing Address				4. FEI Number	1		Applied For	
2. Principai Piac 1	De of Dosiness	26				65-0477701		Ī	Not Applicable	
Suite, Apt. #,	, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc				5. Certificate of Status Desired			Additional	
SUITE	4	27				S. Ochmodic of States Scores	<u> </u>		Required	
City & State		City & State				6. Election Campaign Financing			May Be	
3		28				Trust Fund Contribution		Added to Fees		
Zip Country		n ·	Zip Country			 This corporation has liability for intangible tax under s 199.032, Florida Statutes ☐ Yes X No 				
4	25 9. Name and Address of Curr	29 rent Registered Agent	30	Γ.		10. Name and Address of New R		gent		
	9. Name and Address of Con	terit riegisteres rigeri		81	Name					
Voucrin	EIM, STEVEN P			82	Ctroct Add	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	Je)			
	ANI. BUILDING			82	Street Adon	BSS (F.O. DOX NUMBER IS NOT PROGRAD				
	RAL WAY SUITE 800			83					<u> </u>	
MIAMI FL				84	City		FL	85 Zu	p Code	
	No anticon of Continuo 607 0	500 and 607 1509 Florida St	atutee the sh).e-r	lamed coroor	ration submits this statement for the pur	nose of cha	nging its r	egistered offi	
or registers	od about for both in the State of Fl	iorida. Si icri change was autr	KINZEG DY THE	corp	oration's boar	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appr	bintment as	registered	i agent. I am	
familiar with	n, and accept the obligations of, S	ection 607.0505, Florida Stat	utes.							
SIGNATURE _	Signalure, typed or printed name of registered a	gent and title if applicable	(NOTE: Ragistere	d Ager	nt signature require	d when reinstating)	DATE			
		AND DIRECTORS	13.			ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF				
TITLE	DPST	DELETE	1.1	TITLE			Ĺ	Change	Addition	
NAMÉ	LAHENEY, GERARD P.		1.21	AME						
STREET ADDRESS	151 CRANDON BLVD AUI	TE 328	1.3 5	STREET	F ADDRESS					
CITY - S1 - ZIP	KEY BISCAYNE FL		1.4 (HY-S	ST - ZIP			T Chance	☐ Addition	
TITLE		☐ DELETE		TITLE			Ļ.	Change	☐ Montroll	
NAME	:			MAME						
SIMEET ADDRESS					T ADDRESS					
CHY-ST-7P		E3 BELETC			ST-ZIP			Change	☐ Addition	
Trill		☐ DELETÉ		TITLE			L			
NAME				NAME	!					
STREET ADDRESS					ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP					
CITY - S1 - ZIP		DELETE		TITLE			[Change	Addition	
THE				NAME			_			
NAME CAUCAL ADDRESS					1 ADDRESS					
STREET ADDRESS					ST-ZIP					
CITY-ST-ZIP TRUE		☐ DELETE		TITLE]	Change	Addition	
NAME		_		NAME						
STREET ADDRESS			53	STREE	T ADDRESS					
CITY-S1-ZIP				CITY -	ST-ZIP					
TITLE		☐ DELETE	6 1	TITLE			ſ	Change	Addition	
NAME			6.2	NAME						
STREET ADDRESS			63	STREE	T ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP			6.4	CITY-	SI-ZIP		0.02/0/43 51	orido Etat	iton I further	
certify that	y certify that the information supplit the information indicated on this Larn an officer or director of the conflicts that the conflicts of the conflicts that the conflicts of	annual report or supplements arporation or the receiver or t	ir annuai repor trustee empov	a do t is ti rered	as not quality rue and accur I to execute the	for the exemption stated in Section 119 rate and that my signature shall have the his report as required by Chapter 607, F	a same legal Torida Statu	effect as tes; and th	if made under nat my name	

Herand P. Zoleney SIGNATURE AND TYPED OF PRINTED NAME OF SIGNATURE OF DIRECTOR